
 

 

 

 

Lawnswood School Calendar 

Academic Year 2023-2024 

Holiday 
 

School Closes School Opens 

 
Summer Break 
 

 Tuesday 5 September 

 
Autumn mid-term  
 

Friday 27 October Monday 6 November 

 
Christmas Break 
 

Friday 22 December Monday 8 January 

 
Spring mid-term 
 

Friday 9 February Monday 19 February 

 
Easter Break 
 

Thursday 28 March Monday 15 April 

 
May Bank Holiday 
 

Friday 3 May Tuesday 7 May 

 
Summer mid-term 
 

Friday 24 May Monday 3 June 

 
Summer Break 
 

Tuesday 23 July  

 The summer term will end for students on Friday 19 July 2024 

There will be five training days across the academic year:  

Monday 4 September 

Friday 1 December 

Friday 5 July 

Monday 22 July 

Tuesday 23 July 

Bank holidays include: 

Christmas 

New Year’s Day 

Good Friday 

Easter Monday 

May Day 

Spring Bank 


